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1 1/6 3F=@E CS 2% 4:19.99 X&3
A+ BE 16 ( 0.61) 31.62  1:05.91  1:05.91
SH Bt 15 (+0. 29) 34.00 1:12.64  2:18.55
T HE¥E 18 (+0.13) 29.34  1:04.17  3:22.72
EEHEAE 16 (+0.09) 27.33 57.27  4:19.99
2 1/5 A <> FE#HCS —fig 4:28.43
'K BT 16 ( 0.56) 32.60 1:07.42  1:07.42
Bl BHE 15 (+0. 39) 36.75 1:18.50  2:25.92
FEHMY 15 (+0.09) 30.17  1:04.37  3:30.29
TH F4&E 17 (+0. 49) 27.94 58.14  4:28.43
3 1/1 $#ZAss D theg 4:34. 11
EAMBER 13 (0.53) 32.54  1:07.81  1:07.81
£A &% 13 (+0. 04) 34.52 1:15.83  2:23.64
mAR XA 14 (+0.38) 30.56  1:05.94  3:29.58
mEAR K 14 (+0.21) 30.10  1:04.53  4:34.11
4 1/4 WIIBEEHC0S =5 4:40. 66
=R EXE 15 (0.72) 36.05 1:13.60  1:13.60
FEHOD 16 (+0. 29) 35.26  1:17.87  2:31.47
Wit IEER 17 (+0.27) 31.31  1:07.54  3:39.01
wH =5 17 (+0.40) 29.15  1:01.65  4:40.66
5 1/1 WiIEEEHKCS =5 5:02.57
Al mEfE 15 ( 0.85) 40.54  1:24.28  1:24.28
ARE  FIFE 16 (+0.53) 37.91  1:21.40  2:45.68
FHE BT 16 (+0. 49) 32.47  1:10.59  3:56.27
aR FEH 16  (+0.60) 31.87  1:06.30  5:02.57
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